Auburn Street Moratorium List

Updated 12/9/2014

St. Name

Academy St
ADAMS AV
AVON St.
BECKETT St.
Blake St.

CANDIA St.
CARLTON ST
CARON LANE
Center Minot Hill Rd
CENTER ST
CHURCH RD
Cleaves St.

Court St

DEE St.

Dennison St.
Dennison St.
Dewey Av
DUNHAM ST

East Dartmouth St.
EAST WATERMAN RD
Elm St

ENFIELD St.
FLANDERS St.
FLETCHER Rd.
FOREST AV
GILLANDER AV
GLENDALE AV
GOSNOLD St.
GRACELAWN RD
HARRIS ST

From

Main St
Sunset Av
South Main
South Main
Summer St.
South Main
Pride Rd
Poland

Jackson Hill Rd

Union St
Turner St
Old Farm Hill
Minot Av
South Main
Whitney St.
Winter St.
West Bates St
Glendale Av
Center St.
Turner Rd
High St
South Main
South Main
Minot Ave
Court St
Gamage Av
Minot Av
South Main
Turner St
Court St

To

High St
Nottingham Rd
Roy

Roy

Winter St.

Roy

Interurban Rd
End

Woodman Hill Rd
Fair St

End

end

Western Av
Laureat

Winter St.
Gamage Avenue
West Dartmouth St
Mckinnon St
end

End

Main St

Laureat

End

Merrow Rd

End

End

Pride Rd
Kilsyth

St. Mary's Entrance
End

Section Moratorium End Date

Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

8/1/2018
5/1/2015
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
11/1/2017
7/1/2016
8/1/2015
9/1/2016
8/1/2018
9/1/2015
6/1/2015
11/1/2017
8/1/2018
7/1/2016
11/1/2017
7/1/2018
10/1/2018
8/1/2015
7/1/2018
8/1/2015
8/1/2018
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
11/1/2016
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
8/1/2015
7/1/2016
9/1/2015
6/1/2015

Surfact Pavement

Month
July
April
June
June
October
June
July
August
July
August
September
October
July
June
October
June
September
July
June
July
July
June
June
October
May
May
July
June
August
May

Year
2013
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2013
2010
2010
2012
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013
2010
2013
2010
2013
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

Base Date

May 2011
May 2011
July 2012
May 2011
May 2010
June 2011

Nov 2009
September 2012

May 2011

July 2012

July 2012

June 2013

Oct 2009
November 2012
June 2010

May 2011
May 2011
July 2011

Oct 2009
May 2011

Project Work Type

City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
State
City
City
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay



St. Name

HATCH Rd.
HEATH LANE
High St

Holbrook Rd
Hotel Rd.

Hotel Rd.

Hotel Rd.

Hotel Rd.
HUARD AV
INTERURBAN RD
IPSWICH St.
Jackson Hill Rd
JOHNSON RD
JONES ST
KILSYTH St.
Kittyhawk Ave
LAFAYETTE St.
Lake St

Lake St
LAUREAT St.
Lewiston Junction Rd
LINWOOD AV
Main St

Manley Rd
MCKINNON ST
Mill Street
MOORE AV
Mount Auburn Ave
NINETEENTH St.
Old Farm Hill
Park Avenue

Park Avenue

Park Avenue

From

Minot Ave

Minot

Academy St
North Auburn Rd
Minot Ave

Minot Av

Poland Spring Rd
Youngs Corner
Poland Rd
Poland Rd
Kilsyth

Lost Valley
Skillings Corner Rd
Pride Rd
Gosnold

Route 202

Roy

Park Ave

Hotel Rd

Dee

Hotel Rd
Interurban Rd
Academy St
Minot Av
Glendale Av
Nineth St

Smith St
Gracelawn Ave
Cook

Minot Avenue
Court St.
Elementary School
Mount Auburn Ave

To Section Moratorium End Date
Garfield Rd Entire 5 Years 11/1/2016
End Entire 5 Years 6/1/2017
Elm St Entire 5 Years 8/1/2018
town line Entire 5 Years 9/1/2019
Stevens Mill Rd Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019
Manley Rd Entire 5 Years 9/1/2018
town line Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019
CUL Entire 5 Years 9/1/2019
Manley Rd Entire 5 Years 6/1/2015
Linwood Av Entire 5 Years 8/1/2015
South Main Entire 5 Years 7/1/2016
Perkins Ridge Rd  Entire 5 Years 8/1/2018
Dillingham Hill Rd Entire 5 Years 7/1/2015
End Entire 5 Years 8/1/2015
Ipswich Entire 5 Years 7/1/2016
750" Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019
End Entire 5 Years 7/1/2016
CUL Entire 5 Years

CUL Entire 5 Years 8/1/2018
Enfield Entire 5 Years 7/1/2016
Aviation Av Entire 5 Years 8/1/2018
End Entire 5 Years 8/1/2015
Bernard Lown Bridg Entire 5 Years 8/1/2018
Rodman Rd Entire 5 Years 5/1/2019
Pride Rd Entire 5 Years 8/1/2015
Broad St Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019
End Entire 5 Years 8/1/2015
Summer St Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019
End Entire 5 Years 7/1/2016
Caron Lane Entire 5 Years 11/1/2017
Elementary School Entire 5 Years 9/1/2017
Lake St Entire 5 Years

Summer St Entire 5 Years 8/1/2019

Month
October
May
July
August
July
August
July
August
May
July
June
July
June
July
June
July
June

July
June
July
July
July
April
July
July
July
July
June
October
August

July

Year
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2010
2010
2011
2013
2010
2010
2011
2014
2011

2013
2011
2013
2010
2013
2014
2010
2014
2010
2014
2011
2012
2012

2014

Base Date
July 2011
October 2011

Jul-14
Jun-14
May 2013
Jun-14

May 2010
May 2011

May 2010
May 2010
May 2011

October 2010
Oct-14

May 2011

May 2010

September 2013

Jun-14

May 2010
Jun-14

October 2010
September 2012
June 2012
October 2014
June 2014

Project Work Type

City
City
City
City
City
City
State
State
City
City
City
State
City
City
City
State
City
City
State
City
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City
City
State
State
State

Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction



St. Name

Parker St.
PLEASANT ST
Poland Spring Rd
PRIDE RD
RIDGEWOOD AV
Rose Terrace
Route 4 (Center St)
Rowe St.

ROY St.

SMITH ST

South Main St
South Main St.
SOUTH WITHAM Rd.
Spring Street
STERLING Rd.
Summer St.
Sunderland Drive
SUNSET AV
SUNSET CT
SURREY LN
Trapp Rd.

TRASK AV

Turner St.

Twin Rd.

UNION ST

Vining St.
Wahington Ave South
Wahington Ave North
Weatherly Place
West Auburn Rd
West Bates St
West Dartmouth St
Whitney Street

From
Summer St.
Court St
Route 202
Glendale Av
Trask Av
Coolidge St
Hathaway St
Summer St.
Cook

Pride Rd
Vickery Rd
Vickery Rd.
Penley Corner
Court St
Minot

Union St.
Stevens Mill Rd.
Lake St
Sunset Av
Churh St
Pownal Rd.
Poland Rd
Joline Drive
Rodman Rd.
Center St
Summer St.
Chase St
Chase St
Sunderland Drive
Whitman Spring Rd
Center St
Center St
French's Lane

To

Winter St.
Hampshire St
Hotel Rd
Poland Rd
Poland Rd
End
Blanchard St
Winter St.
End

Jones St
Cook St
Witham Rd.
Sopers Mill
200' south
Garfield
Vining St.
Boulder Drive
End

End

End

town line
Ridgewood Av
Route 4 (Center St.)
end

Minot Ave
Winter St.
town line
town line

end

Youngs Corner
Dewey Av
Dewey Av
Center Street

Section Moratorium End Date

Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire
Entire

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

11/1/2017
5/1/2016
8/1/2019
8/1/2015
6/1/2015

10/1/2018
9/1/2019

11/1/2017
7/1/2016
8/1/2015

10/1/2018
8/1/2017

10/1/2016

10/19/2019
6/1/2017

11/1/2017
9/1/2017
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
6/1/2015
7/1/2018
6/1/2015
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
9/1/2015

11/1/2017
8/1/2019
8/1/2019
9/1/2017
9/1/2019

10/1/2018

10/1/2018

10/1/2019

Month
October
April

July

July

May
September
August
October
June

July
September
July
September
September
May
October
August
April
April
September
June

May

June

June
August
October
July

July
August
August
September
September
September

Year
2012
2011
2014
2010
2010
2013
2014
2012
2011
2010
2013
2012
2011
2014
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2010
2013
2010
2013
2013
2010
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2013
2014

Base Date
July 2012
Oct 2010
Jun-14
May 2010

June 2013

July 2012
October 2010
May 2010
July 2013
May 2012
July 2011

October 2011

July 2012
July 2012

Nov 2009
October 2012

May 2013

November 2012

July 2012

July 2012

June 2013
June 2013
Jul-14

Project Work Type

City
City
State
City
City
City
State
City
City
City
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City
State
State
City
State
City
City
City

Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction

Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction



St. Name
Winter St.
Winter St.
Wood St.

From

Wood St.
Dennison St.
Summer St.

To
Dennison St.
Vining St.
Winter St.

Section Moratorium End Date Month
Entire 5 Years 11/1/2017 October
Entire 5 Years 7/1/2018 June

Entire 5 Years 11/1/2017 October

Year
2012
2013
2012

Base Date
July 2012
July 2012
July 2012

Project Work Type

City
City
City

Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction



