Auburn Street Moratorium List

Updated 12/9/2014

Opuateu 12/9/2014						Surfa	ct Paveme			
St. Name	From	То	Section	Moratorium	End Date	Month	Year	Base Date	Project	Work Type
Academy St	Main St	High St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		City	Shim & Overlay
ADAMS AV	Sunset Av	Nottingham Rd	Entire	5 Years	5/1/2015	April	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
AVON St.	South Main	Roy	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
BECKETT St.	South Main	Roy	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
Blake St.	Summer St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
CANDIA St.	South Main	Roy	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
CARLTON ST	Pride Rd	Interurban Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
CARON LANE	Poland	End	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2016	August	2011	June 2011	City	Reconstruction
Center Minot Hill Rd	Jackson Hill Rd	Woodman Hill Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		State	Shim & Overlay
CENTER ST	Union St	Fair St	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2015	August	2010		State	Shim & Overlay
CHURCH RD	Turner St	End	Entire	5 Years		September	2010	Nov 2009	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Cleaves St.	Old Farm Hill	end	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	September 2012	City	Reconstruction
Court St	Minot Av	Western Av	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		State	Shim & Overlay
DEE St.	South Main	Laureat	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
Dennison St.	Whitney St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Dennison St.	Winter St.	Gamage Avenue	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Dewey Av	West Bates St	West Dartmouth St	Entire	5 Years		September	2013	June 2013	City	Reconstruction
DUNHAM ST	Glendale Av	Mckinnon St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	Oct 2009	City	Reconstruction
East Dartmouth St.	Center St.	end	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	November 2012	City	Reconstruction
EAST WATERMAN RD	Turner Rd	End	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	June 2010	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Elm St	High St	Main St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		City	Shim & Overlay
ENFIELD St.	South Main	Laureat	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
FLANDERS St.	South Main	End	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
FLETCHER Rd.	Minot Ave	Merrow Rd	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2016	October	2011	July 2011	City	Reclaim & Resurface
FOREST AV	Court St	End	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
GILLANDER AV	Gamage Av	End	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
GLENDALE AV	Minot Av	Pride Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	Oct 2009	City	Reconstruction
GOSNOLD St.	South Main	Kilsyth	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
GRACELAWN RD	Turner St	St. Mary's Entrance		5 Years	9/1/2015	August	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
HARRIS ST	Court St	End	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay

St. Name	From	То	Section Moratorium End Date		Month	Year	Base Date	Project	roject Work Type	
HATCH Rd.	Minot Ave	Garfield Rd	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2016	October	2011	July 2011	City	Reclaim & Resurface
HEATH LANE	Minot	End	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2017	May	2012	October 2011	City	Reclaim & Resurface
High St	Academy St	Elm St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		City	Shim & Overlay
Holbrook Rd	North Auburn Rd	town line	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2019	August	2014	Jul-14	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Hotel Rd.	Minot Ave	Stevens Mill Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	Jun-14	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Hotel Rd.	Minot Av	Manley Rd	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2018	August	2013	May 2013	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Hotel Rd.	Poland Spring Rd	town line	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	Jun-14	State	Reclaim & Resurface
Hotel Rd.	Youngs Corner	CUL	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2019	August	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
HUARD AV	Poland Rd	Manley Rd	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
INTERURBAN RD	Poland Rd	Linwood Av	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
IPSWICH St.	Kilsyth	South Main	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
Jackson Hill Rd	Lost Valley	Perkins Ridge Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		State	Shim & Overlay
JOHNSON RD	Skillings Corner Rd	Dillingham Hill Rd	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2015	June	2010	May 2010	City	Shim & Overlay
JONES ST	Pride Rd	End	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
KILSYTH St.	Gosnold	Ipswich	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
Kittyhawk Ave	Route 202	750'	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
LAFAYETTE St.	Roy	End	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	October 2010	City	Reconstruction
Lake St	Park Ave	CUL	Entire	5 Years				Oct-14	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Lake St	Hotel Rd	CUL	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		State	Shim & Overlay
LAUREAT St.	Dee	Enfield	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	May 2011	City	Reconstruction
Lewiston Junction Rd	Hotel Rd	Aviation Av	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		State	Shim & Overlay
LINWOOD AV	Interurban Rd	End	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
Main St	Academy St	Bernard Lown Bridge	g Entire	5 Years	8/1/2018	July	2013		City	Shim & Overlay
Manley Rd	Minot Av	Rodman Rd	Entire	5 Years	5/1/2019	April	2014	September 2013	City	Reclaim & Resurface
MCKINNON ST	Glendale Av	Pride Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010		City	Reconstruction
Mill Street	Nineth St	Broad St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	Jun-14	City	Reclaim & Resurface
MOORE AV	Smith St	End	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
Mount Auburn Ave	Gracelawn Ave	Summer St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	Jun-14	State	Reconstruction
NINETEENTH St.	Cook	End	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	October 2010	City	Reconstruction
Old Farm Hill	Minot Avenue	Caron Lane	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	September 2012	City	Reconstruction
Park Avenue	Court St.	Elementary School	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2017	August	2012	June 2012	State	Reconstruction
Park Avenue	Elementary School	Lake St	Entire	5 Years				October 2014	State	Reconstruction
Park Avenue	Mount Auburn Ave	Summer St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	June 2014	State	Reconstruction

St. Name	From	То	Section Moratorium End Date		Month	Year	Year Base Date		ct Work Type	
Parker St.	Summer St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
PLEASANT ST	Court St	Hampshire St	Entire	5 Years	5/1/2016	April	2011	Oct 2010	City	Reconstruction
Poland Spring Rd	Route 202	Hotel Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014	Jun-14	State	Reclaim & Resurface
PRIDE RD	Glendale Av	Poland Rd	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
RIDGEWOOD AV	Trask Av	Poland Rd	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
Rose Terrace	Coolidge St	End	Entire	5 Years	10/1/2018	September	2013	June 2013	City	Reconstruction
Route 4 (Center St)	Hathaway St	Blanchard St	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2019	August	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
Rowe St.	Summer St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
ROY St.	Cook	End	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2016	June	2011	October 2010	City	Reconstruction
SMITH ST	Pride Rd	Jones St	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2015	July	2010	May 2010	City	Reconstruction
South Main St	Vickery Rd	Cook St	Entire	5 Years	10/1/2018	September	2013	July 2013	State	Reconstruction
South Main St.	Vickery Rd.	Witham Rd.	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2017	July	2012	May 2012	City	Reclaim & Resurface
SOUTH WITHAM Rd.	Penley Corner	Sopers Mill	Entire	5 Years	10/1/2016	September	2011	July 2011	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Spring Street	Court St	200' south	Entire	5 Years	10/19/2019	September	2014		City	Shim & Overlay
STERLING Rd.	Minot	Garfield	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2017	May	2012	October 2011	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Summer St.	Union St.	Vining St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Sunderland Drive	Stevens Mill Rd.	Boulder Drive	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2017	August	2012	July 2012	City	Reclaim & Resurface
SUNSET AV	Lake St	End	Entire	5 Years	5/1/2015	April	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
SUNSET CT	Sunset Av	End	Entire	5 Years	5/1/2015	April	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
SURREY LN	Churh St	End	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	September	2010	Nov 2009	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Trapp Rd.	Pownal Rd.	town line	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	October 2012	City	Reclaim & Resurface
TRASK AV	Poland Rd	Ridgewood Av	Entire	5 Years	6/1/2015	May	2010		City	Shim & Overlay
Turner St.	Joline Drive	Route 4 (Center St.)	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	May 2013	City	Reclaim & Resurface
Twin Rd.	Rodman Rd.	end	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	November 2012	City	Reclaim & Resurface
UNION ST	Center St	Minot Ave	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2015	August	2010		State	Reclaim & Resurface
Vining St.	Summer St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Wahington Ave South	Chase St	town line	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
Wahington Ave North	Chase St	town line	Entire	5 Years	8/1/2019	July	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
Weatherly Place	Sunderland Drive	end	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2017	August	2012	July 2012	City	Reclaim & Resurface
West Auburn Rd	Whitman Spring Rd	Youngs Corner	Entire	5 Years	9/1/2019	August	2014		State	Shim & Overlay
West Bates St	Center St	Dewey Av	Entire	5 Years	10/1/2018		2013	June 2013	City	Reconstruction
West Dartmouth St	Center St	Dewey Av	Entire	5 Years		September	2013	June 2013	City	Reconstruction
Whitney Street	French's Lane	Center Street	Entire	5 Years	10/1/2019	September	2014	Jul-14	City	Reconstruction

St. Name	From	To	Section 1	Moratorium E	and Date	Month	Year	Base Date	Project	Work Type
Winter St.	Wood St.	Dennison St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Winter St.	Dennison St.	Vining St.	Entire	5 Years	7/1/2018	June	2013	July 2012	City	Reconstruction
Wood St.	Summer St.	Winter St.	Entire	5 Years	11/1/2017	October	2012	July 2012	City	Reconstruction